Ashland Blazer

Beechwood High School

Bullitt East

Carroll County High School

Cooper High School

Franklin County HS

Glasgow High School

Grant County High School

Graves County

Holy Cross High School (Covington)

DATE TIME AGE LEVEL DIV
7/21/2023 6:00 PM Varsity B  Male
7/21/2023 7:30 PM Varsity B  Male
7/22/2023 8:00 AM Varsity B Male
7/22/2023 8:00 AM Varsity B  Male
7/22/2023 9:30 AM Varsity B Male
7/22/2023 9:30 AM Varsity B Male
7/22/2023 9:30 AM Varsity B Male
7/22/2023 9:30 AM Varsity B  Male
7/22/2023 11:00 AM Varsity B  Male
7/22/2023 11:00 AM Varsity B  Male
7/22/2023 11:00 AM Varsity B  Male
7/22/2023 11:00 AM Varsity B Male
7/22/2023 12:30 PM Varsity B  Male
7/22/2023 12:30 PM Varsity B  Male
7/22/2023 2:00 PM Varsity B  Male
7/22/2023 2:00 PM Varsity B  Male
7/22/2023 3:30 PM Varsity B  Male
7/22/2023 3:30 PM Varsity B  Male
7/22/2023 3:30 PM Varsity B  Male
7/22/2023 3:30 PM Varsity B  Male
7/22/2023 5:00 PM Varsity B  Male
7/22/2023 5:00 PM Varsity B  Male
7/22/2023 5:00 PM Varsity B  Male
7/22/2023 5:00 PM Varsity B  Male
7/22/2023 6:30 PM Varsity B  Male
7/22/2023 6:30 PM Varsity B  Male
7/23/2023 8:00 AM Varsity B  Male
7/23/2023 8:00 AM Varsity B  Male
7/23/2023 8:00 AM Varsity B  Male
7/23/2023 8:00 AM Varsity B  Male
7/23/2023 9:30 AM Varsity B  Male
7/23/2023 9:30 AM Varsity B  Male
7/23/2023 9:30 AM Varsity B  Male
7/23/2023 9:30 AM Varsity B Male
7/23/2023 11:00 AM Varsity B  Male
7/23/2023 12:30 PM Varsity B  Male

BLUEGRASS
STATE GAMES

PRESENTED 87

DICK'S

BOYS VARSITY B

Hopkinsville High School

Lafayette High School B

Meade County High School

Model

North Hardin High School
Owensboro HS

Paul Laurence Dunbar High School B
Russell High School

Somerset Independent School
South Laurel High School

LOCATION

MST-03
MST-04

MST-07
MST-08
MST-06
MST-07
MST-08
MST-09
MST-06
MST-07
MST-08
MST-09
MST-03
MST-04
MST-02
MST-07
MST-02
MST-03
MST-07
MST-08
MST-03
MST-07
MST-08
MST-09
MST-06
MST-07

MST-05
MST-06
MST-07
MST-08
MST-02
MST-03
MST-04
MST-08
MST-07
MST-03

HOME
Cooper High School
Owensboro HS

Cooper High School

Hopkinsville High School
Beechwood High School
Glasgow High School
Southwestern High School
Model

Grant County High School
Lafayette High School B
Webster County High School
Bullitt East

North Hardin High School
Somerset Independent School
Franklin County HS

Ashland Blazer

Thomas Nelson High School
Walton-Verona High School
Owensboro HS

Beechwood High School

Russell High School

Meade County High School

Holy Cross High School (Covington)
Paul Laurence Dunbar High School B
Todd County Central High School
University Heights Academy

Webster County High School

West Jessamine Varsity

Holy Cross High School (Covington)
Carroll County High School

Grant County High School

Thomas Nelson High School
Ashland Blazer

Southwestern High School

Meade County High School
Spencer County High School

Southwestern High School
Spencer County High School
Thomas Nelson High School
Todd County Central High School
University Heights Academy
Walton-Verona High School
Webster County High School
West Jessamine Varsity

AWAY
Hopkinsville High School
Beechwood High School

Ashland Blazer

Franklin County HS

Spencer County High School
Owensboro HS

Thomas Nelson High School
Walton-Verona High School
Meade County High School
Russell High School

West Jessamine Varsity
Graves County

Todd County Central High School
University Heights Academy
Cooper High School
Hopkinsville High School
Model

Southwestern High School
Spencer County High School
Glasgow High School

Grant County High School
Lafayette High School B
Carroll County High School
South Laurel High School
Somerset Independent School
North Hardin High School

Bullitt East

Graves County

Paul Laurence Dunbar High School B
South Laurel High School

Lafayette High School B
Walton-Verona High School

Franklin County HS

Model

Russell High School

Glasgow High School

TYPE
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG

2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG

2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG



7/23/2023
7/23/2023
7/23/2023
7/23/2023
7/23/2023
7/23/2023

12:30 PM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

[vevelive e v v e)

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

MST-04
MST-05
MST-03
MST-04
MST-05
MST-06

North Hardin High School

Todd County Central High School
Paul Laurence Dunbar High School B
South Laurel High School

Bullitt East

Graves County

Somerset Independent School
University Heights Academy
Carroll County High School

Holy Cross High School (Covington)
West Jessamine Varsity

Webster County High School

2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG



