

Ashland Blazer
Beechwood High School
Bullitt East
Carroll County High School
Cooper High School
Franklin County HS
Glasgow High School

**Grant County High School** 

Graves County Holy Cross High School (Covington) Hopkinsville High School Lafayette High School B Meade County High School Model North Hardin High School Owensboro HS

Paul Laurence Dunbar High School B

Russell High School

Somerset Independent School South Laurel High School Southwestern High School Spencer County High School Thomas Nelson High School Todd County Central High School University Heights Academy Walton-Verona High School Webster County High School West Jessamine Varsity

DATE	TIME	AGE	LEVEL	DIV	LOCATION	HOME	AWAY	TYPE
7/21/2023	6:00 PM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-03	Cooper High School	Hopkinsville High School	2023 BGSG
7/21/2023	7:30 PM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-04	Owensboro HS	Beechwood High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	8:00 AM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-07	Cooper High School	Ashland Blazer	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	8:00 AM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-08	Hopkinsville High School	Franklin County HS	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	9:30 AM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-06	Beechwood High School	Spencer County High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	9:30 AM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-07	Glasgow High School	Owensboro HS	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	9:30 AM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-08	Southwestern High School	Thomas Nelson High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	9:30 AM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-09	Model	Walton-Verona High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	11:00 AM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-06	Grant County High School	Meade County High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	11:00 AM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-07	Lafayette High School B	Russell High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	11:00 AM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-08	Webster County High School	West Jessamine Varsity	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	11:00 AM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-09	Bullitt East	Graves County	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	12:30 PM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-03	North Hardin High School	Todd County Central High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	12:30 PM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-04	Somerset Independent School	University Heights Academy	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	2:00 PM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-02	Franklin County HS	Cooper High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	2:00 PM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-07	Ashland Blazer	Hopkinsville High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	3:30 PM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-02	Thomas Nelson High School	Model	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	3:30 PM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-03	Walton-Verona High School	Southwestern High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	3:30 PM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-07	Owensboro HS	Spencer County High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	3:30 PM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-08	Beechwood High School	Glasgow High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	5:00 PM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-03	Russell High School	Grant County High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	5:00 PM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-07	Meade County High School	Lafayette High School B	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	5:00 PM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-08	Holy Cross High School (Covington)	Carroll County High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	5:00 PM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-09	Paul Laurence Dunbar High School B	South Laurel High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	6:30 PM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-06	Todd County Central High School	Somerset Independent School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	6:30 PM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-07	University Heights Academy	North Hardin High School	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	8:00 AM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-05	Webster County High School	Bullitt East	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	8:00 AM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-06	West Jessamine Varsity	Graves County	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	8:00 AM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-07	Holy Cross High School (Covington)	Paul Laurence Dunbar High School B	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	8:00 AM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-08	Carroll County High School	South Laurel High School	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	9:30 AM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-02	Grant County High School	Lafayette High School B	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	9:30 AM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-03	Thomas Nelson High School	Walton-Verona High School	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	9:30 AM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-04	Ashland Blazer	Franklin County HS	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	9:30 AM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-08	Southwestern High School	Model	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	11:00 AM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-07	Meade County High School	Russell High School	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	12:30 PM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-03	Spencer County High School	Glasgow High School	2023 BGSG

7/23/2023	12:30 PM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-04	North Hardin High School	Somerset Independent School	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	12:30 PM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-05	Todd County Central High School	University Heights Academy	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	2:00 PM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-03	Paul Laurence Dunbar High School B	Carroll County High School	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	2:00 PM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-04	South Laurel High School	Holy Cross High School (Covington)	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	2:00 PM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-05	Bullitt East	West Jessamine Varsity	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	2:00 PM	Varsity	В	Male	MST-06	Graves County	Webster County High School	2023 BGSG